
FRA - CAN
0:2 (0:1)

Match Officials: 
Referee: Yoshimi YAMASHITA (JPN) Assistant Referee 1: KIM Yu Jeong (KOR)

Assistant Referee 2: LEE I Seul (KOR)
Referee Assessor: LEE Yi-chi (TPE)

Goals Scored:
Joelle GOSSELIN (CAN) 38', Heather Marie LUND (CAN) 87'  

FRA - FRANCE
[ 1 ] Amandine GUERIN (GK)
[ 3 ] Laura AGARD
[ 4 ] Oceane OLLIVIER
[ 6 ] Aminata DIALLO (-72')
[ 8 ] Melissa PLAZA
[ 9 ] Clarisse LE BIHAN
[ 11 ] Lindsey THOMAS (-54')
[ 14 ] Ines JAURENA
[ 17 ] Rose LAVAUD
[ 18 ] Teninsoun SISSOKO (-54')
[ 20 ] Fanny HOARAU

CAN - CANADA
[ 1 ] Marie-Joel VANDAL (GK)
[ 2 ] Courtney Annalise SCHELLENBERG
[ 3 ] Kelsey TIKKA
[ 5 ] Amelie TREMBLAY (-81')
[ 7 ] Joelle GOSSELIN (-70')
[ 9 ] Melissa ROY
[ 13 ] Heather Marie LUND
[ 15 ] Jessie Marie CANDLISH (-46')
[ 17 ] Arielle ROY-PETITCLERC
[ 18 ] Victoria Caterina SACCOMANI
[ 25 ] Katherine Anne KOEHLER-GRASSAU (-59')

Substitutes:
[ 2 ] Charlene GORCE
[ 5 ] Anne-sophie GINESTET
[ 7 ] Lea RUBIO
[ 10 ] Solene BARBANCE (+72')
[ 12 ] Laura BOURGOIN (+54')
[ 15 ] Sophie VAYSSE
[ 16 ] Alizee NADAL (GK)
[ 19 ] Valerie GAUVIN (+54')

Substitutes:
[ 4 ] Meghan RAMSDEN
[ 6 ] Marie-Eve JACQUES (+59')
[ 8 ] Rebecca Bethany GREEN
[ 10 ] Audrey LAGARDE
[ 11 ] Gabrielle LAPOINTE (+46')
[ 12 ] Melissande GUY (+70')
[ 14 ] Marie Linda Karolyne BLAINE
[ 20 ] Kylie Chantal BORDELEAU (+81')
[ 23 ] Tori EDGAR (GK)

Coach: Jean-francois NIEMEZCKI Coach: Peyvand MOSSAVAT

Cautions:
Fanny HOARAU (FRA) 79'  

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
first half: 1 min., second half: 3 min.
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FRA - CAN
0:2 (0:1)

FRA - FRANCE STATISTICS CAN - CANADA
0 Shots 2
0 Shots on Goal 2
0 Fouls 0
1 Corner Kicks 4
1 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 0
1 Offsides 3
0 Own Goals 0
1 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 0
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

0% Ball Possession 0%
0 Actual Playing Time 0

FRA - FRANCE
No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
1 Amandine GUERIN GK 90 2
3 Laura AGARD D 90
4 Oceane OLLIVIER D 90
6 Aminata DIALLO M 72
8 Melissa PLAZA M 90
9 Clarisse LE BIHAN F 90

11 Lindsey THOMAS F 54
14 Ines JAURENA M 90
17 Rose LAVAUD F 90
18 Teninsoun SISSOKO D 54
20 Fanny HOARAU D 90 1

Substitutes
10 Solene BARBANCE F 18
12 Laura BOURGOIN F 36
19 Valerie GAUVIN F 36

Totals 2 1

CAN - CANADA
No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
1 Marie-Joel VANDAL GK 90
2 Courtney Annalise SCHELLENBERG D 90
3 Kelsey TIKKA D 90
5 Amelie TREMBLAY D 81
7 Joelle GOSSELIN F 70 1 1/1
9 Melissa ROY D 90

13 Heather Marie LUND F 90 1 1/1
15 Jessie Marie CANDLISH F 46
17 Arielle ROY-PETITCLERC M 90
18 Victoria Caterina SACCOMANI D 90
25 Katherine Anne KOEHLER-GRASSAU M 59

Substitutes
6 Marie-Eve JACQUES F 31

11 Gabrielle LAPOINTE M 44
12 Melissande GUY M 20
20 Kylie Chantal BORDELEAU D 9

Totals 2 2/2

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in
2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender F Forward FC Fouls Committed
FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper
M Midfielder Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)
Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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